
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 South Adams 16

2 Heritage 99

3 Adams Central 104

4 Bluffton 110

5 Southern Wells 118

6 Woodlan 122

7 Jay County 162

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 South Adams 10 16

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kallee Patch 00:20:02.136 1

2 2 Olivia Von Gunten 00:20:28.973 2

3 3 Eliza Harruff 00:21:09.750 3

4 4 Isabel Von Gunten 00:21:17.333 4

5 6 Olivia Mason 00:21:42.156 6

6 7 Kara Seffernick 00:21:48.130 0

7 10 Hadi Hawbaker 00:22:06.893 0

2 Heritage 8 99

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Lilly Biggins 00:22:03.156 9

2 23 Rozlynn Everhart 00:23:55.496 21

3 24 Rylee Jarrell 00:24:12.566 22

4 25 Miranda Gerardot 00:24:27.176 23

5 26 Katelyn Sebring 00:24:32.760 24

6 28 Emily Mckinnon 00:24:56.916 0

7 37 Anna-Grace Whitacre 00:26:18.763 0

3 Adams Central 8 104

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Maggie Luginbill 00:22:40.430 15

2 19 Caitlin Heyerly 00:23:03.576 17

3 20 Zoe Egly 00:23:08.820 18

4 27 Lauren Isch 00:24:41.176 25

5 31 Makenna Call 00:25:22.980 29

6 38 Madison Call 00:26:22.856 0

7 44 Rendi Degitz 00:27:32.286 0

4 Bluffton 7 110

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Autumn Davis 00:22:25.300 12

2 14 Miranda Borgwardt 00:22:26.430 13

3 29 Cassidy Hiday 00:25:09.966 27

4 30 Sierra Vaughn 00:25:18.556 28

5 32 Amaris Moser 00:25:32.396 30

6 33 Audrey Wenger 00:25:48.373 0

7 35 Abby Reddick 00:25:57.510 0

5 Southern Wells 5 118

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Mallory Aker 00:21:57.653 8

Page: 2 of 5Printed: 10/1/2016 2:05:02 PMTimed-Events.com

ACAC Confernce Meet High School Girls



2 15 Erin White 00:22:31.673 14

3 21 Lindsey Aker 00:23:39.143 19

4 41 Juniper Tucker 00:26:40.963 38

5 43 Lily Sabinske 00:26:52.430 39

6 Woodlan 5 122

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Ellie Kayser 00:21:37.516 5

2 12 Zariah Meador 00:22:14.610 11

3 36 Jordan Lawson 00:26:09.550 33

4 39 Jaedyn Davis 00:26:26.780 36

5 40 Makayla Henderson 00:26:30.596 37

7 Jay County 5 162

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Erika Kunkler 00:22:53.190 16

2 22 Gabby Kunkler 00:23:49.156 20

3 46 Vivienne Kunkler 00:28:53.000 41

4 47 Kiara Walter 00:29:59.686 42

5 48 Catherine Stafford 00:31:38.446 43
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Kallee Patch FR 00:20:02.136 South Adams

2 2 Olivia Von Gunten JR 00:20:28.973 South Adams

3 3 Eliza Harruff SO 00:21:09.750 South Adams

4 4 Isabel Von Gunten FR 00:21:17.333 South Adams

5 5 Ellie Kayser SR 00:21:37.516 Woodlan

6 6 Olivia Mason SR 00:21:42.156 South Adams

7 7 Kara Seffernick SR 00:21:48.130 South Adams

8 8 Mallory Aker SO 00:21:57.653 Southern Wells

9 9 Lilly Biggins FR 00:22:03.156 Heritage

10 10 Hadi Hawbaker JR 00:22:06.893 South Adams

11 0 Acacia Anderson SO 00:22:12.243 South Adams

12 11 Zariah Meador SO 00:22:14.610 Woodlan

13 12 Autumn Davis SO 00:22:25.300 Bluffton

14 13 Miranda Borgwardt SR 00:22:26.430 Bluffton

15 14 Erin White JR 00:22:31.673 Southern Wells

16 15 Maggie Luginbill SO 00:22:40.430 Adams Central

17 16 Erika Kunkler SR 00:22:53.190 Jay County

18 0 Calyssa Lehman JR 00:22:55.643 South Adams

19 17 Caitlin Heyerly JR 00:23:03.576 Adams Central

20 18 Zoe Egly FR 00:23:08.820 Adams Central

21 19 Lindsey Aker SR 00:23:39.143 Southern Wells

22 20 Gabby Kunkler JR 00:23:49.156 Jay County

23 21 Rozlynn Everhart SR 00:23:55.496 Heritage

24 22 Rylee Jarrell JR 00:24:12.566 Heritage

25 23 Miranda Gerardot SO 00:24:27.176 Heritage

26 24 Katelyn Sebring FR 00:24:32.760 Heritage

27 25 Lauren Isch SO 00:24:41.176 Adams Central

28 26 Emily Mckinnon SR 00:24:56.916 Heritage

29 27 Cassidy Hiday SR 00:25:09.966 Bluffton

30 28 Sierra Vaughn FR 00:25:18.556 Bluffton

31 29 Makenna Call FR 00:25:22.980 Adams Central

32 30 Amaris Moser FR 00:25:32.396 Bluffton

33 31 Audrey Wenger FR 00:25:48.373 Bluffton

34 0 Makinzi Peace SR 00:25:50.580 South Adams

35 32 Abby Reddick SO 00:25:57.510 Bluffton
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36 33 Jordan Lawson SO 00:26:09.550 Woodlan

37 34 Anna-Grace Whitacre FR 00:26:18.763 Heritage

38 35 Madison Call JR 00:26:22.856 Adams Central

39 36 Jaedyn Davis FR 00:26:26.780 Woodlan

40 37 Makayla Henderson JR 00:26:30.596 Woodlan

41 38 Juniper Tucker FR 00:26:40.963 Southern Wells

42 0 Claire Selking SO 00:26:46.476 Heritage

43 39 Lily Sabinske SR 00:26:52.430 Southern Wells

44 40 Rendi Degitz SO 00:27:32.286 Adams Central

45 0 Ally Shoaf JR 00:28:44.266 Adams Central

46 41 Vivienne Kunkler SO 00:28:53.000 Jay County

47 42 Kiara Walter SR 00:29:59.686 Jay County

48 43 Catherine Stafford SO 00:31:38.446 Jay County
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